
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
  

           DATE:  Monday, July 2, 2018 
 TIME:  9:30 a.m.  
 PLACE: Director’s Conference Room 
 

SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING ON OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners, 

Fidler, Burrage, Huckabay and Alexander. 

 

1. Item No. 89 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr.  Leonard 

a) Atoka County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-203C(033)RB / 29925(04), $20,297.98, 4.14% 
b)   Cherokee County - Co. Rd. - ACSTP-111C(099)CI / 23430(04), $2,695.05, 0.09% 
c)   Choctaw County - SH-109 - STP-212C(035)SS / 27906(04), $21,562.23, 1.49%  
d)   Coal County - US-75 - HSIPG-211F(031)TR / HSIPG-215F(027)TR / HSIPG-260B(034)TR/ 33294(04), 

$13,552.50, 2.31% 
e)   Creek County - SH-99 - STP-219B(062)3P / 31356(04), $24,220.00, 4.28% 
f)    Garvin County - Co. Rd. - STP-125D(193)CI / 27869(04), $12,569.40, 2.04% 
g)   Garvin County - Co. Rd. - STP-225C(071)CI / 31426(04), $21,833.60, 1.58% 
h)   Grant County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-127C(138)RB / 24946(05), $9,114.02, 0.28% 
i)    Kingfisher County - Co. Rd. - ACSTP-237C(004)CI / 28435(04), $3,300.00, 0.36% 
j)    Logan County - Co. Rd. - STP-242C(062)CI / 28727(04), $29,145.81, 5.37% 
k)   Major County - US-60 - HSIPG-247B(019) / 27005(07), $5,088.00, -4.32% Underrun 
l)    Major County - Co. Rd. - STP-247D(020)CI / 28348(04), $35,073.48, 4.66% 
m)  Marshall County - SH-32 - STP-248C(032)SS / 28915(04), $51,126.70, 2.41% 
n)   McClain County - I-35 - SBR-244N(048)SB / 31378(04), $14,450.21, 0.66% 
o)   McCurtain County - US-70B - RRCS-245B(050)CS / 33075(56), $29,532.10, 14.88% 
p)   McIntosh County - US-69 - NHPPI-246N(026)SS / 27113(05), $9,135.00, 2.89% 
q)   Okmulgee County - US-62 - ACSTP-256C(025)SS / 27098(04), $28,804.95, 1.96% 
r)    Pawnee County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-159D(063)RB / 23259(04), $39,637.16, 5.71% 
s)   Pittsburg County - US-69 - NHPP-261N(062)3P / 31332(04), $18,317.88, 3.77% 
t)    Pittsburg County - SH-9 - STPY-261C(076)(077)3P / 33224(04), $62,071.20, 4.75% 
u)   Pottawatomie County - US-270 - SSR-263B(054)SR / 33312(04), $29,584.76, 3.01% 
v)   Pushmataha County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-264D(041)RB / 29918(04), #1 $11,226.10, 0.93% 
w)  Pushmataha County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-264D(041)RB / 29918(04), #2 $4,902.50, 0.41% 
x)   Rogers County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-166C(212)RB / 25480(04), $977.18, 0.06% 
y)   Rogers County - Co. Rd. - STP-266D(040)CI / STP-266D(039)CI / 27811(04), $17,772.35, 0.84% 
z)   Seminole County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-267C(053)RB / 30039(08), $3,996.86, 0.16% 
aa) Texas County - Co. Rd. - STP-270C(032)CI / 30490(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
bb) Texas County - US-54 EB - NHPP-270N(033)3P / 31765(04), $1,727.00, 0.15% 
cc) Tulsa County - US-64 - ACNHPP-272N(200)SS / 28884(04), $22,570.78, 0.74% 
dd) Tulsa County - I-44 - HSIPG-272F(197)TR / 32674(04), $50,087.07, 27.63% 
ee)  Woods County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-176C(151)RB / 25493(04), $3,057.15, -0.08% Underrun 
ff)    Woodward County - US-412 - HSIPG-277F(026) / 27005(06), $17,251.25, -7.02% Underrun 
gg)  Woodward County - SH-34 - ACSTP-277B(034)(035)SS / 28825(04), $9,705.60, 0.17% 
 

2. Item No. 90 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 
a) Beckham County - SH-152 - SSP-105C(147)SS / 24352(04), $27,929.43, -0.66% Underrun 
b) Custer County - US-183 - NHY-009N(019)SS / 09278(04), $1,198.33, 0.02% 
c) Delaware County - US-59 - STP-121E(155)EH / 28842(04), $18,879.96, 2.18% 
d) Dewey County - US-270 - NHPP-222N(027) / 17671(34), $98,999.20, 1.25% 
e) Garvin County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500(020)SS / 28940(04), $43,425.00, 0.42% 
f) Kiowa County - SH-19 - ACSTP-138C(161)SS / ACSTP-238C(031)SS / 27021(04), $944.93, 0.04% 



- 2 - 

 

g) Kiowa County - SH-44 - STP-275C(035)SS / ACSTP-238C(037)SS / 28999(04), $2,800.00, 0.08% 
h) McClain County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-144C(129)RB / 25448(04), $81,789.12, 2.56% 
i) McClain County - SH-74 - NHPPI-244N(029)SS / 29572(04), $14,142.10, 0.60% 
j) McClain County - Ct. St. - STP-244E(054)UR / 31570(04), $71,346.00, 3.62% 
k) McIntosh County - SH-9 - STPY-146C(062) / 21730(04), $88,127.50, 1.51% 
l) Muskogee County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-151C(181)RB / 25419(04), $61,125.51, 0.99% 
m) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(078)SS / ACNHPPI-XTWN(079)SS / 17428(88), 

$10,557.38, 0.04% 
n) Payne County - SH-51 - SSP-160B(190)SS / 26369(04), $30,296.00, 0.41% 
o) Pottawatomie County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(035)SS / 28928(04), $5,818.40, 0.08% 
p) Pushmataha County - US-271 - ACSTP-164B(153)SS / 26346(04), $97,846.00, 1.62% 
q) Tulsa County - I-244 - NHPPI-0244-2(502)SS / 27145(04), $103,387.44, 0.52% 
r) Tulsa County - US-64 - NHPP-272N(094)SS / 28883(04), $32,800.00, 0.56% 
s) Wagoner County - Ct. St. - STPY-173C(177)MS / 28905(04), #8 $94,252.16, 3.35% 
t) Wagoner County - Ct. St. - STPY-173C(177)MS / 28905(04), #9 $54,922.44, 1.95% 

 
3. Item No. 92 – Awards – Mr. Delce 

June 14, 2018 – Regular Letting 
 
4. Item No. 93 - Director’s Report – Mr. Patterson 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 
 
 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 
 
 


	AGENDA FOR THE TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING

